
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

DNF
DNF
DNS

Num.
12
1

25
41
48
19
73

108
502
87

116
9

91
4

115
56

208
133
45
21
18
7

Nome

CESARI ANDREA
MONTALBINI NICOLA
MASTRONARDI SIMONE
RONDININI FILIPPO
GALLI DAVIDE
MARCHIONNI FABIO
ROSSETTO DENIS
ARRIGHI MAURIZIO
ZANON DANIEL
PERAZZOLO MAURO
PESSOTTO PIERANTONIO
SALVIN SAMUELE
GIOVANELLI EMANUELE
MERENDA ETTORE
GHIZZO EDDY
GIGLI DAVIDE
ZANON TOMAS
VITALI MICHELE
DONATI GIUSEPPE
CIMITAN LORIS
VACIRCA DAVIDE
CICERI NICOLA

Classe
QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

Motoclub/Team
MC TITY&AMARENAS
TEAM SPEED BOYS
MC COLLEFERRO
GFG
MC GF RACER
GFG
POWER TEAM FX EVEN
MC MIGLIORI
MC. EDI
MC BOVOLONE
MC BRP PORCIA
MC EDI
SM ACTION
SERBATOI PIENI
MC. P. PASQUALETTO
AMC GARFAGNANA
MC. EDI
MC MIGLIORI
MC TITY&AMARENAS
SERBATOI PIENI
MC TITY&AMARENAS
MC TITY&AMARENAS

Marca
KTM
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
KTM
CAN AM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
CAN AM
CAN AM
YAMAHA
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
YAMAHA

R1.
25
22
18
20
13
14
15
11
12
10
9
8

16
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
0

R2.
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
11
12
10
9
0
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
0

R3.
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

13
12
11
10
9
8
7
0
--

Punti totali
50
44
38
38
29
29
29
24
23
22
19
17
16
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
0
0

Stampato: 01/04/2013 18.39.36

Resp. Cronometraggio : Enzo Frezza  - Direttore di Gara : Angelo Guerri

Direttore di gara
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Bibione 0,812 Km.
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